
Canine VACCICHECK

Canine
Adenovirus CAV (ICH)

Canine
Parvovirus CPV

Canine
Distemper CDV

166

186

199

94%

88%

100%

93%

100%

92%

Virus Neutralization
(VN)

Hemagglutination
Inhibition (HI)

Virus Neutralization
(VN)

Clinical Study conducted in 2015 at Professor Schultz’s lab, Department of Pathobiological 
Sciences, School of Veterinary Medicine, University of Wisconsin - Madison.

Canine
Adenovirus CAV

Canine
Parvovirus CPV

Canine
Distemper CDV

183

563

563

96%

97%

96%

90%

94%

88%

Virus Neutralization
(VN)

Hemagglutination
Inhibition (HI)

Virus Neutralization
(VN)

Egerer, A., Schaefer, Z., & Larson, L. (2022). A point-of-care dot blot 
ELISA assay for detection of protective antibody against canine 
adenovirus, canine parvovirus, and canine distemper virus is 
diagnostically accurate.
Journal of the American Veterinary Medical Association

Sample Size Sensitivity Specificity Gold Standard
Method

Virus Sample Size Sensitivity Specificity Gold Standard
Method

Virus

Scan
for more info

PERFORMANCE DATA



PERFORMANCE DATA

Feline VACCICHECK

Virus

Feline Calici Virus
FCV

Feline
Herpesvirus FHV

Panleukopenia
Virus FPLV

Sample Size

344

344

344

Sensitivity

90%

93%

89%

Specificity Gold Standard
Method

91%

96%

98%

Virus Neutralization
(VN)

Virus Neutralization
(VN)

Hemagglutination
Inhibition (HI)

Clinical Study conducted in 2011 at The Department of Small Animal Clinical Sciences laboratory 
and the Maddie’s Shelter Medicine Program, in the College of Veterinary Medicine, University of 
Florida, and at Cornell University Animal Health Diagnostic Center

Virus

Panleukopenia
Virus FPLV

Sample Size

444

Sensitivity

90%

Specificity Gold Standard
Method

98% Hemagglutination
Inhibition (HI)

Clinical Study conducted in 2013 at The Medicine and Biomedical Sciences lab in the College of 
Veterinary, Colorado State University. The Department of Small Animal Clinical Sciences lab in 
the College of Veterinary Medicine, University of Florida. Cornell University Animal Health 
Diagnostic Center.

Scan
for more info


