



PERFORMANCE DATA



Canine VACCICHECK

Virus	Sample Size	Sensitivity	Specificity	Gold Standard Method
Canine Adenovirus CAV (ICH)	166	94%	93%	Virus Neutralization (VN)
Canine Parvovirus CPV	186	88%	100%	Hemagglutination Inhibition (HI)
Canine Distemper CDV	199	100%	92%	Virus Neutralization (VN)

Clinical Study conducted in 2015 at Professor Schultz's lab, Department of Pathobiological Sciences, School of Veterinary Medicine, University of Wisconsin - Madison.

Virus	Sample Size	Sensitivity	Specificity	Gold Standard Method
Canine Adenovirus CAV	183	96%	90%	Virus Neutralization (VN)
Canine Parvovirus CPV	563	97 %	94%	Hemagglutination Inhibition (HI)
Canine Distemper CDV	563	96%	88%	Virus Neutralization (VN)

Egerer, A., Schaefer, Z., & Larson, L. (2022). A point-of-care dot blot ELISA assay for detection of protective antibody against canine adenovirus, canine parvovirus, and canine distemper virus is diagnostically accurate.

Journal of the American Veterinary Medical Association

Scan for more info







PERFORMANCE DATA



Feline VACCICHECK

Virus	Sample Size	Sensitivity	Specificity	Gold Standard Method
Feline Calici Virus FCV	344	90%	91%	Virus Neutralization (VN)
Feline Herpesvirus FHV	344	93%	96%	Virus Neutralization (VN)
Panleukopenia Virus FPLV	344	89%	98%	Hemagglutination Inhibition (HI)

Clinical Study conducted in 2011 at The Department of Small Animal Clinical Sciences laboratory and the Maddie's Shelter Medicine Program, in the College of Veterinary Medicine, University of Florida, and at Cornell University Animal Health Diagnostic Center

Virus	Sample Size	Sensitivity	Specificity	Gold Standard Method
Panleukopenia Virus FPLV	444	90%	98%	Hemagglutination Inhibition (HI)

Clinical Study conducted in 2013 at The Medicine and Biomedical Sciences lab in the College of Veterinary, Colorado State University. The Department of Small Animal Clinical Sciences lab in the College of Veterinary Medicine, University of Florida. Cornell University Animal Health Diagnostic Center.



